
B.Ed.I M.Ed.II

I Year  I Year II  Year

Tution Fees 4795 2100 4795

Registration Fees 55 55

Admission Fees 105 105

Library Fees 155 105 155

Medical Inspection Fees 60 10 10

Calendar 35 35 35

Laboratory Fees 105 105 105

Magazine Fees 55 55 55

Audio Visual Education Fees 30 30 30

Association Fees 55 55 55

Excurssion Fees 65 55 65

Stationary Fees 55 55 55

Atheletic Fee 105 105 105

University Union Fees 130 130

Sports Affiliation Fees 160 160

Womens Study Fees 40 10 10

Teaching Practice 55 55 55

Students Aid Fund 70 10 10

SGPA 200 200

Caution Deposit 600 360

Examination Fees 4000 2380 4000

University Affiliation Fees 1050 550

Total Fees 11980 6725 9540

M.Ed.I

FEE STRUCTURE 



B.Ed.II

II Year

2100

105

10

35

105

55

30

55

55

55

105

10

55

10

4040

6825

FEE STRUCTURE 


